Ubiquitous POS 2XX Modules
USC-P06-H01
PowerUSB+COM hub
USC-P06-H02
COM + USB hub
Specifications
Product name COM and PowerUSB hub
Power supply 180W (24V /7.5A)
I/O interface 2*RS-232; 1*24V PowerUSB; 3*12V PowerUSB
Enviornment 0 ~ 40 °C
Ordering Information
P/N Description
USC-P06-H01 USC-365 series extension hub  (COM& PowerUSB)
USC-P06-H02 USC-300 series UP37 extension hub,4C6U
Expansion IO Hub
UP37 COM Port HUB
UP36 Power USB HUB
Specifications
Product name COM and USB hub
Power supply N/A
I/O interface 4*RS-232; 6* USB2.0
Enviornment 0 ~ 40 °C
COM
USB2.0
USB-C Input
DC in
24V Power USB
USB2.0 x 2
USB-C
COM port x 2
12V Power USB x 3
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 5-Jul-2023